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'THE BRIARS

RESORT & SPA ON LAKE SIMCOE

Where history meets indulgence in every sip

CockraiL Menu

Wine-Basep CockralLs

Red Sangria $13
Red Wine, Club Soda, Orange Juice, Citrus Fruits

White Sangria $13
White Wine, Apple Juice, Club Soda

Rosé Wine Sangria $13
Rosé Wine, Grapefruit Juice
Club Soda, Mixed Fruits

Tikr & Troricar CocKTAILS

Blue Hawaiian $13
Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice

Mai Tai $13
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Spiced Rum

Coconut Rum, Dash Grenadine

Hurricane $13
Light & Dark Rum Each, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

Lemon Juice, Dash Grenadine

DesserT CockTAIL

Brown Cow $12
Kahlia, milk

70

Curassics wite A Kick

Black Russian
Kahlia, Vodka

Moscow Mule
Lime Juice, Vodka, Ginger Beer

Dark & Stormy
Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Tom Collins
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Gin, Club Soda

Sea Breeze

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice

Rusty Nail

Scotch, Drambuie, Lemon Twist

Four Horseman

Wiser’s, Crown Royal, Canadian Club, Ballantine’s

Manhattan
Rye, Sweet Vermouth

Screwdriver
Vodka, Orange Juice

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

French 75
Gin, Champagne, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice
Simple Syrup

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, White Rum, Silver Tequila, Vodka,
Orange Liqueur, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Cola

$14

$13

$13

$12

$12

$14

$15

$15

$12

$13

$12

$13

$14
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CockraiL Menu

Frurry CockralLs

Dave Matthews
Coconut Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Singapore Sling

Dry Gin, Benedictine, Grand Marnier
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Cherry Juice
Sparkling Water

Fuzzy Navel
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange juice

Ruby Red Whisky Margarita
Whisky, Orange Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Wedge

Georgia Gin
Gin, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice

The Orange Empress

Empress Gin, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice
Vanilla Liqueur, Club Soda

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

70>

MaArTINI S

Classic
Vodka or Gin, Vermouth, Olive

Lemon Drop
Vodka, Triple See, Lemon Juice

Chocolate Martini
Bailey’s, Chocolate Liqueur, Vodka

Thin Mint
Bailey’s, Vodka, Chocolate Liqueur, Mint Liqueur

Sugar Cookie
Vodka, Amaretto, Bailey’s, Vanilla Liqueur

Vanilla
Vodka, Bailey’s, Vanilla Liqueur

Banana Split
Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Chocolate Liqueur

Cosmo
Vodka, Triple See, Cranberry Juice, Dash Lime Juice

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Bailey’s
Bailey’s, Coffee

B-52
Kahlia, Bailey’s, Grand Marnier, Coffee

Hot Toddy
Rye, Lemon Juice, Honey, Hot Water

$12

$12

$12

EC N

Spanish
Kahlia, Coffee, Rum, Triple Sec

Irish
Jamison, Coffee

Monte Cristo
Kahlia, Grand Marnier Coffee

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$14

$14

$13
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WINE & DRINKS LIST

-

By THE GLASS 602. BYy THE BOTTLE
S 48
Chardonnay - Reif Estates 13 Chardonny Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - Reif Estates 13 Reif Estates - ON 42 Reif Estates - ON 43
Pinot Grigio - Reif Estates 14 Pinot Grigio ﬁzlggfﬁgd 66
Cavit 44
RED Reif Estates - ON 4.5 Whlte Sands
Reif Estates - ON 39
Merlot - Reif Estates 13 Chablis 135
Tempranillo - Campo Viejo 13
RED
1 . 4 I
Cabernet Sauvignon - Reif Estates 4 Black Oak Black Bear 68
Pinot Noir - Reif Estates 13 Reif Estates - ON 41
Syrah
Cabernet Reserve Monastery Cellars 34
B U B B LE S Reif Estates - ON 70
XS Cab ¢ Sauvi Chianti Classico 87
. s abernet Sauvignon Riserva
Freixenet - Spain (750mL) 43 Reif Estates - ON' 49
Freixenet - Spain (By the Glass) 12 Lucas and Lewellen 74  Pinot Noir 47
Reif Estates - ON
Merlot 49
B EFE RS Reif Estates - ON Tempranillo 48
242
BOTTLES & TINS SOFT STUFF & OTHERS
8
Miller Genuine D
iller Genuine Draft i MINERALS $3 cach
Molson | Coors Light - 341mL i
Guinness 9 Perrier - 330mL Soft Drinks
Creemore 9 Coffee & Teas
Heineken [ Stella Artois | Corona - §41mL 9
Steam Whistle - 341mL 9 APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES
Beau’s Lug Tread - 473mL 9 Campari | Aperol 8
Sandman’s Ruby Port 8
Harvey’s Bristol Gream Sherry 8
CIDER Remy Martin VSOP 9
Grappa - Sandro Bottega 12
Somersby 9 Sperone Cremovo 13

Apple / Mango + Lime / Blackberry / Red Rhubarb

NON-ALCHOLIC

Heineken 4
Red Wine 4
White Wine 4



